
Local, Honest & Dependable. Call today for all your real estate needs. 

Junell Pasquarelli ~ Licensed Real Estate Broker/Owner
161 Honeywell Corners Rd., Broadalbin, NY 12025

Office (518) 588-5141

Carol G. Paciolla, Licensed Real Estate Associate Broker - Cell: (518) 332-3279

Daniel Ruggeri, Licensed Real Estate Salesperson - Cell: (518) 229-8657

““Because Your 

Move Matters”

New Listing $109,000

131 Pine St, Tribes Hill
This is a very cute 2 
(could be 3) BDRM, 

2 full bath home 
w/2 car garage. The 
last home on a dead 

end St. in Tribes 
Hill. Full basement, 

freshly painted home 
inside & out, over 
1/2 acre & taxes 
are only $2,043 

annually.

REDUCED $100,000

91 Stewart St, Amsterdam

A BEAUTIFUL 4 BDRM, 1.5 bath home with lots of old custom wood 
work & charm, full basement, walk up attic, 2 car garage, fenced yard 

& NEW ROOF on the house

New Listing $55,000
231 Market St, Amsterdam

This is a very spa-
cious 3 BDRM, 

1 full bath home 
that could be a 

good investment 
for anyone. With 
some remodeling 
& elbow grease 
someone could 
make it a stun-

ning home again. 
Paved driveway & 

fenced yard.

New Listing $89,900
2430 Hickory Hill Rd, Fonda

Looks are deceiving 
- cute 3 BDRM, 1
full bath home on

just under 1/2 acre,
full basement, 2 car
garage and walk up
attic could be fin-
ished off for a nice
large master BDRM

upstairs. Home 
has a BRAND NEW 

ROOF.

New Listing $48,000
4234 State Highway 5s, Fultonville

OPPORTUNITY IS 
KNOCKING FOR 
ANY INVESTOR 
HERE! HUGE 2 

family (that could 
be a 3 family) 

located in Fonda-
Fultonville School 
District. low taxes 

at only $2,155 
annually.

Reduced $149,000

103 Circle Dr., Johnstown
WHAT A BEAUTIFUL 

VIEW!!! ARE YOU LOOK-
ING FOR A NICE 48+/- 

ACRE SPREAD FOR
PRIVACY? HORSES? 

DEVELOPMENT? 
We have it here along with 

2 huge outbuildings roughly 
56’x64’ & 38’x48’ & a large 

barn that is estimated to 
have 6,000 sq. ft. & 1972 

doublewide that can stay on 
property or be removed if 

necessary. Call for aditional 
details.

Reduced $129,900

2525 St. Hwy. 10, Town of Caroga
This is a very 
charming & 
spacious 4 

BDRM
1.5 bath home,
2 car garage,
1.7 +/- acres, 

there are 2 
additional lots, 
one includes 

waterfront that 
are optional.

Reduced $189,000
536 Progress Rd, T/O Johnstown

THIS IS A VERY 
CUTE 3BDRM, 1 full 
bath home, finished 

basement, HUGE 
garage on 2.20+/- 
acres (option to 

purchase adjoining 
6.20+/- acres) in 

Town of Johnstown, 
Mayfield School 

District
& has 2 paved drive-

ways & low taxes.

Listed at $59,900
9 Woodward Ave, Gloversville

PRICED TO 
SELL! This is a 
cute 3 BDRM 
home that is 
MOVE-IN-

CONDITION w/a 
fenced yard, 

paved driveway 
& 1 car garage. 

Call
Carol Paciolla

(518) 332-3279

REDUCED $225,000
489 Co. Hwy. 107, Johnstown

This is a lovely old 
fashioned 4 BDRM, 
1.5 bath home that 
screams charac-
ter throughout all 
2,700+ sq. ft. New 
natural gas furnace, 
new hot water tank, 

new insulation in attic 
&  basement, low 
taxes and 8.80+/- 
acres. A MUST SEE 
TO APPRECIATE!

NEW $189,000
PIZZERIA BUSINESS

COMMERCIAL BUSINESS ONLY

Have you always wanted to have your own business? 

We have an established local business for sale in 

Fultonville NY. Great income opportunity, turn key 

business and lease for building will transfer to a 

buyer. Call today for details

New $94,500
999 Brand Rd, Sprakers

Looking for a 
smaller country home 

on 20.5 acres? We have 
a 2 BDRM, 25 yr old 

Doublewide that has an 
additional well & septic 
and storage bldg. on it 
located in the Town of 

Root with low taxes
Call Carol Paciolla
for more details
(518) 332-3279

SOLD
SOLD

We wish you all the best 
for the NEW YEAR!

Please make good decisions,  be safe & 
show  your love during the season to all those 

that surround you and yours.
Open your hearts to those less fortunate and 
consider adopting a homeless pet looking to 

be loved and looking for a forever home

THANK YOU TO THE 
COMMUNITY  THAT HAS 

SUPPORTED US & WE LOOK 
FORWARD TO  CONTINUING 

TO SERVE YOU IN 2017!!
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Local, Honest & Dependable. Call today for all your real estate needs. 

Junell Pasquarelli ~ Licensed Real Estate Broker/Owner
161 Honeywell Corners Rd., Broadalbin, NY 12025

Office (518) 588-5141

Carol G. Paciolla, Licensed Real Estate Associate Broker - Cell: (518) 332-3279
Daniel Ruggeri, Licensed Real Estate Salesperson - Cell: (518) 229-8657

““Because Your 

Move Matters”

New $125,000
42-44 Gorski St, Amsterdam

This is a 3 BDRM, 
1 full bath home 

on a large lot with 
TWO-2 car garages. 
It has 2 BDRMS on 
1st floor & has 1 
BDRM on the 2nd 
floor with room to 
make a 4th BDRM. 
Nice, convenient 

location, 
Move-In-Condition.

Reduced $125,500
51 Yost St, Johnstown

A very cute 3 BDRM, 
1 full bath home 

w/1st fl. laundry on 
quiet dead end st. 
in Johnstown. Full 
basement could be 

finished, 1 car garage 
14’x24’, large shed 

12’x28’, new furnace, 
new roof, new paved 
driveway, new porch 
& deck, large lot & 

low taxes.

Reduced $123,500
1168 Logtown Rd, Futonville

Privacy & 
a nice 3 

BDRM, 2 full 
bath, 2001 

Doublewide on 
20 +/- acres, a 

4 stall horse 
outbldg & 

lots of other 
exterior bldgs. 
to store your 

stuff in.

$88,500
137 3rd Ave, Caroga Lake

 This is a 4 BDRM 
Glorified Camp w/
deeded lake rights, 

1 car garage & 
shed. Spacious 

kitchen, 1 full bath 
w/stand up shower,
1st fl laundry, din-

ning rm & living rm.
Call Carol Paciolla
(518) 332-3279 

to view.

New $224,900
102 Johnson Rd, Mechanicville

This is a 3 BDR, 1 
full bath RANCH on 
1.81 +/- acres with 
a large 2 car garage, 

large shed, full 
basement in Town of 
Halfmoon. Natural 
Gas is an option at 
the road as well as 

public water & sewer. 
(Home currently has 
private well & septic

$239,000
119 Meadowbrook Rd, T/O Glen

THIS IS THE 
MEADOWBROOK
Lookig for a New 

Business Opportunity or 
Storage? So many possi-
bilities here if you want 

to be your own boss 
& establish your own 
restaurant, bar, brew-
ery, recreation center, 
etc... Call today to view 
and imagine what you 

could have. 

REDUCED $124,500
5102 NYS Rte 29, Ephratah

This 3 BDRM,
2 full bath home has 
over 1800 sq. ft. of 
living space, home 

has lots of 
character,

sits on 4.4+/- acres,
CENTRAL AIR & 

low taxes.
Call Carol 

(518) 332-3279

This is a nice 3 FAMILY unit. 
Main house unit is currently 
empty & could be great for 

an owner
occupied investment. 2 units 

are rented with long term 
tenants. Main unit offers 4 

BDRMS, the other 2 units offer 
2 BDRMS. All appliances in all 
units are included. Lots of off 
street parking, yard & located 

just outside the city - near 
Cranesville Fire Dept.

$99,900
137 Riverview Drive, Amsterdam, NY

REDUCED $149,000
106 Earl Rd, Johnstown

Basically a BRAND NEW HOME Here! 3 BDRMS, 1.5 bath, 2 car garage, 1.66 +/- acres, new 
flooring, new sheetrock, new paint, new windows, new shed, dead end rd & LOW taxes.

Reduced $224,000
151 Keller Drive, Fonda

Lots of space here in this 4 BDRM, 3 1/2 bath home w/in-law apartment/recreation room/
home office, 0.88 +/- acres, 2 car garage, full basement, shed,

in-ground pool & DEAD END RD.

NEW LISTING $249,900
412 Auriesville Rd, Town of Glen

THIS ONE IS A BEAUTIFUL HOME - A MUST 
SEE! This home screams seller pride & is in 
a nice private setting. 3 BDRMS, 2 full baths 

& situated on 20.5 +/- acres. Over 2,000 
sq. ft. of living space, large 2 ½ car garage, 
paved driveway, full basement, NEW ROOF, 

NEW WINDOWS, NEW SIDING, CENTRAL 
AIR, 5 yr old propane furnace, newer pellet 
stove, family room, GAZEBO & large shed. 

What are you waiting for?

New Listing $80,000
3294 State Highway 30, Mayfield

CASH ONLY SALE! This 3 

BDRM, 2 full bath home 

is NOT financeable as it 

is a 1970 doublewide. 

Fully remodeled, on a 

foundation, 2 car garage 

and .90+/- acres. Close to 

Sacandaga Lake, could be a 

great seasonal home or year 
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
4 bedroom Victorian 
in Fonda, has large 

bright rooms, a Modern 
Kitchen, Library, 

Family room, original 
woodwork & some 

hardwood floors, French 
doors, 1 ½ Baths, a full 

basement & attic. Yard is fenced and Fully landscaped with 2 stall 
Garage. Fully updated. $132,500.

2 Family
Money Maker

$35,000
Gloversville, Good income, 

remodeled & repaired Kitchen, 
Living room, Bedroom & Bath each 
apartment; or can live in one & let 
the rental help pay your mortgage. 

Either way – 
a darn good investment.

Reduced to $123,500
Country Home on 24 
acres Old Sprakers 
Rd, Canajoharie. 

Private Setting, 3 BR 
has hardwood Floors, 

original woodwork, 
Living, Dining, Den, 
New Bath, huge attic, 
(with plumbing for a 
2nd Bath) good roof, 

drilled well, & Spring, nice big yard & new Outbldg for storage. Land 
is sloped, and flat field on top. Sheep & goats work well here.

  Phone: 315-219-5990  Fax: 315-219-5991

28 W. Main Street
2nd Floor

Mohawk, NY 13407
www.accentbrokerage.com

Rebecca Smith - R.E. Broker
Kelly Jackson - R.E. Salesperson
James Caiola - R.E. Salesperson

Brenda Parker - R.E. Salesperson
Lorene Prenderville - R.E. Salesperson

Erin Dibble - R.E. Salesperson 

8728 Kiwanis Rd, Taberg
Who wouldn’t 

want a BRAND 
NEW HOME! 

Single wide home 
in Waddington 

Estates includes 
3BRs, 2 full baths, 

kitchen & living 
room. Low park 

rent that includes water, sewer, taxes & trash removal.  
Financing IS available! Grab it while you can!

637 State Route 8, Morehouse
Make this your 

Adirondack 
retreat.

Very nice 2 story 
home with 4BRs, 
1 bath, LR, FR, 
kitchen & dining 
area. Great big
6 car detached 

garage! The owners are moving on and this house
needs new ones.

171 Fayle Rd, Morehouse
Quiet and 

private 
Adirondack 

camp
w/enough 

room for the 
whole
family! 

3-4BRs,
1 bath, kitchen, LR, DR, den, sun room, lots of options. Just 

seconds to the West Canada Creek and LOTS of State Land!

29 Bridge St, Middleville
Commercial 

property 
on busy 

Route 28. 
Start your 
business 

here or use 
it for an 

investment 
property. Along with the store front there are 3 apartments, 

2 two bedroom upstairs and a one bedroom down.

REDUCED 4292 State Route 28, 
Middleville/Herkimer

You won’t find 
a better house 
at this price! 
Cute 2BR, 
1 bath, LR, 

kitchen, DR, 1st 
floor laundry 

plus garage. You can put your own personal touches at 
this price. Located in the West Canada School District.

416 N Prospect St, Herkimer
This house is beau-

tiful and it can be 
yours! Nice large 

entrance hall leading 
to grand staircase, 

LR w fireplace, DR w 
beautiful built ins, FR, 

kitchen & half bath 
round off the first 

floor. Upstairs you will find 4BRs, and the full bath along 
with the laundry room. If you see it you will love it!

Have you heard?Have you heard?

WWEE’’RERE OONN

FFACEBOOKACEBOOK!!

www.facebook.com/LeePublicationsRealEstatewww.facebook.com/LeePublicationsRealEstate

http://www.mohawk-realty.com
http://www.accentbrokerage.com
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  518-835-ADKS (2357)
  www.ADKSrealty.com

Email: mel@adksrealty.com
2144 State Hwy. 10, 

Caroga Lake, NY 12032

MaryEllen Charles,
NYS Licensed RE Broker/Owner

Cell: 518-705-5616

NEW LISTINGS: www.ADKSRealty.com

$34,900 MAKE OFFER 
24 JAY ST.

 Updated, long term tenants. Up and down flats w/2 
or 3BR. Off street parking!

GLOVERSVILLE 2 FAMILIES

$49,900 31 NORTH ST.
Updated fully rented earning $$$ w/long term ten-

ants. 1 Car garage plus off street parking.

$54,900 86 WEST ST.
UP and down 2-3BR w/many updates.

Big barn & long-term tenants!

Land! Lots of Land!!

Caroga Lake - 50+ Wooded acres $60,000. Road frontage on 

Shutts Rd & Cty Hwy 125

Caroga - 10 Acres South Shore East Caroga high and dry over-

looking the lake ...................................................... $38,500

Caroga - Hilley Rd., 38 Acres, heavily wooded ...........$47,000. 

Town of Johnstown - 4 Acres ...................................... $29,900

W. Stoner Lake 50+ acres, 15 building lots, lake access ..........

 ............................................................................. $185,000 

335 N Shore Rd, Peck Lake
$199,000

3-4BR/2BA overlooking Sunrise Bay on peaceful Peck 
Lake. Fireplace, open living room, dining room, master 

suite with lake views. High ceilings, well maintained 
screen porch and deck to relax. Dock stays!

Peck Lake Ranch $350,000
3 BR 2BA walk out basement to dock and pontoon boat! Fireplace in living 

room, formal dining, AC-Generac and 2 car garage.

NEW!

S SHORE 
W. CAROGA 
$267,000
Sandy beach, 

deep lot, 4BR/1BA 
w/full basement! 
Easy to use year 
round. Walk to 

Sherman’s 
estaurant, etc. 

Come enjoy the 
lake!

368 FICAL ROAD $179,900 
Nice acreage and private location! 3BR/2BA post and beam 

style. HUGE heated garage will fit all the cars and toys. Really 
nice home and ready to move in. 10+ acres.

REDUCED

FINEST HOUSE ON PECK’S LAKE $624,500
You’ll enjoy the Very Private 1+ acre lot and this fantastic 3BR/3.5BA home. Nothing 

was spared! Hardwood & tile floors, gourmet kitchen, soaring great room, formal 
dining room, full finished basement. Radiant heat. Attached 2 car garage. The dock 
& pontoon boat will stay. Wrap around deck to enjoy the Mountain and Lake views. 

Many Adirondack Features make this a one of a kind home.

129 SHAWN DRIVE $125,000  
3BR/2BA, fireplace living room, 2 family rooms, 1 with wet 

bar. Big deep pool-walk to 2nd Ave Beach Association.

LAND!Stratford $38,000
29 Acres borders State forest and Ayers Creek

NEW!

PENDING

S
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ESPERANCE FARM $349,000
History comes alive! 5BR Colonial w/Center Fireplace 

Plank floors, big rooms! Barns, Auto shop, 102 
Acres!! Woods, fields, pond. Lots to love! 

 MOUNTAIN LAKE $259,900  
Very Private Waterfront 3-4BR/2BA log sided home. Perfect get away or year 
round living on a private bay on Mountain Lake. Nothing to do but Move in!

REDUCED

122 MAC AVE EAST CAROGA LAKE $34,900 
Let’s make a deal! 2BR/1BA walk to E. Caroga Lake Assoc. 
Beach! Currently being painted. Knotty pine interior, 1 car 

garage. Updated electric. AC units & furnishings stay!

CAROGA LAKE RANCH $97,000
3BR/1BA with open floor plan. Full basement! 

Close to lakes, golf, skiing and more!

REDUCED

 116 GARLOCK ROAD $93,000  
2 Lots. 3+ Acres, 2BR cottage w/room to grow.

Private E. Caroga Lake access.

3198 ST. HWY. 29A $89,900 
Adirondack style cottage 3 BR open living room with 

fireplace. Big porch and great backyard, drilled well and 
modern septic. Join E Caroga Association Beach!!

REDUCED

PINE LAKE PARK! 122 WOODPECKER LANE  
Buy now and move in this summer! $1900/year lot rent 
covers water, sewer, walk to the lake! Totally renovated 

3BR/1BA with cute 2nd cottage for overflow guests.

150 2ND 
AVE

 $69,900 
Double lot, 
3BR/1.5BA. 

Open living rm
Dining and 

relaxing porch-
es front & 

back. Walk to 
2nd ave beach 

Assoc. $75/yr! New septic! Outdoor fireplace for S’mores! 
Furnishings can stay to make this MOVE IN Ready!!

NEW!

BLEECKER $143,000 
13 Acres, 3BR Raised Ranch, finished basement!

NEW PINE LAKE HOUSE
$120,000 AS IS OR $179,000 FINISHED

2-3BR, brand new electric in, sheet rock mostly done, large 
fenced yard, full dry basement. Next to Pine Lake.

93 EAST BLVD, GLOVERSVILLE $76,000
Extra large corner lot with years of loving landscaping all done 

fore you to enjoy! Speaking volumes for this home is that these 
owners have been here for 42 years! Extremely well maintained 
and all the upgrades are done so you can move in and enjoy this 

lovely home. Less than rent! 

22 JAY ST. 
Each 

apartment 
3BR/1BA, big 
open rooms. 
Nice size lot 
landscaped!. 
Porches to 

relax and an 
oversized 
garage!!

T

o

o
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a
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Have a Great 2017

http://www.ADKSrealty.com
mailto:mel@adksrealty.com
http://www.ADKSRealty.com
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  518-835-ADKS (2357)
  www.ADKSrealty.com

Email: mel@adksrealty.com
2144 State Hwy. 10, 

Caroga Lake, NY 12032

MaryEllen Charles,
NYS Licensed RE Broker/Owner

Cell: 518-705-5616

NEW LISTINGS: www.ADKSRealty.com

24 LEXINGTON 
AVE, 

GLOVERSVILLE 
This home is in 

move in condition! 
Beautiful home on 
a quiet street. Step 

inside and enjoy new 
thermal windows, 

new floors and 
more! Appliances 
stay so you really 
can move right in! 

First floor has eat-in kitchen with a 1/2 bath that includes the 
stacking washer and dryer.Enjoy your dining room that opens 

to the deck and big fenced in back yard. 

93 EAST BLVD, GLOVERSVILLE $76,000
Extra large corner lot with years of loving landscaping all 

done fore you to enjoy! Speaking volumes for this home is 
that these owners have been here for 42 years! Extremely well 
maintained and all the upgrades are done so you can move in 

and enjoy this lovely home. Less than rent! 

122 OUTLET RD $40,000 
Borders State Forest. Modest 1BR/1BA on big lot!
Join the E.Caroga Lake Assoc. to get on the lake!

Make it yours!

NEW 25 ACRES EPHRATAH ROUTE 119
With 32’ travel trailer. Stream runs through State land 

across street.

FRANKLIN ST $47,500
Darling Cape 2BR w/walk up attic. Huge yard with garage. 

Make offer!
BROAD ST., GLOVERSVILLE $65,000

HUGE WAREHOUSE! Bring All Offers!

REDUCED

Thank You 
for the referrals!
They are the best

compliments
I could receive!

WANTED
Direct 

Waterfront 
Property 
Listings!

BORDERS
STATE LAND
STRATFORD!
20 Acres, 3 Lots!

2 on
E. Shore Rd.,

1 on St. Hwy 29A

FONDA
SCHOOLS!

65 Surveyed Acres, 
Loaded w/Timber!

$70,000 
Make Offer!

STRATFORD
$38,000

29 Acres borders 
state land &
Ayers Creek!

Get permits and build 
here!

On St. Hwy. 29A

368 FICAL 
ROAD $179,900 

Nice acreage and 
private location! 
3BR/2BA post 

and beam style. 
HUGE heated garage 

will fit all the cars 
and toys. Really nice 
home and ready to 
move in. 10+ acres.

112 COUNTRY 
LANE! 

TOWN OF 
JOHNSTOWN 

$184,000
4BR/2BA Very 

private 1.75acres! 
Custom thru out, 
gourmet Kitchen, 
handicap acces-
sible. Low heat 
costs & a Great 

location.

REDUCED

224 ACRES!!! 
ONLY 

$154,000  
Amazing Offering! 

On Fisher Rd
Perfect for a hunt-
ing lodge or Private
Homestead on one 
of the FEW LARGE
Tracts of land in 

Caroga Lake!! Elec 
& Phone

At the road!

REDUCED 103 HEMLOCK DR
PECK LAKE 
$298,500 

Beautiful Classy
next to new Custom 

home, soaring ceilings 
and super use of space. 
Master suite, oversized 
guest BR Plus a huge 
loft! Large corner lot, 
walk to lake access. 

Listen to the Loons and 
enjoy the quiet life at 

Peck Lake

137 BALSAM, W CAROGA LAKE
 $99,000 

5BR/1BA walk to Lakeview Beach or join 2nd Ave Beach 
Assoc. Totally updated, selling furnished.

PENDING

REDUCED

NEW ESPERENCE 
$349,900

102 Acres - 4BR 
Colonial Home. 

Historical property 
with barns, out 
building, forest, 
fields and more. 

Horse lovers 
dream come true!

Have a Great 2017

http://www.ADKSrealty.com
mailto:mel@adksrealty.com
http://www.ADKSRealty.com
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Home Services Directory A-Z

Triple A Appliance
189 Market Street
Amsterdam, NY

Ron LaMori
843-1222

Layaways available
OPEN: Mon. thru Fri. 9-5

Sat. 9-1

new
and
used

WORLDWIDE PARTNER

4748 State Highway 30 • Amsterdam, NY 12010
Office 518-843-2905     Fax 518-843-2906

mormileplumbing@yahoo.com
www.mormileplumbingandheating.com

Since 1919

We Install the Best & Fix the Rest

Local Guide to 
the Adirondacks

518-725-ADKS (2357)
www.ADKSrealty.com

MaryEllen Charles, NYS Licensed RE Broker/Owner
2144 St. Hwy. 10, Caroga Lake, NY 12032

Energy Expertise
Experience

59 W. Main St., Canajoharie, NY 13317
Office: 518-673-2820 

Cell: 518-330-8608 • Fax: 518-673-3514
Email: info@krutz-properties.com

RESIDENTIAL • COMMERCIAL • FARMS • INVESTMENTS ACREAGE
www.krutz-properties.com

Laurie L Weingart
Licensed Broker

BILL LAKE
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
............................................Asking $79,000

MLS 201526241

HUNTING CABIN ON 112 ACRES: (Johnstown): Located just south of 
APA, near State land. 48 acres is being logged, 64 acres ready for log-
ging, Beech, apple, eldeberry (brings deer). Small pond. Cabin partially 
renovated, generator, dug well, outhouse/chemical toilet. Nice hunting, 
very private.....................................................................Asking $145,000 

Exclusive Listing

MLS 201611690

COZY BUNGALOW (Fonda): Great Starter home w/ many 
updates! LR, DR, den, kitchen, laundry, half-bath down, 3 
BRs, full bath up. Tandem 2-car garage. Close to Thruway. 
............................................................ Reduced to $53,000

MLS 201618301

EXPANDED RANCH WITH EXTRAS GALORE! (Johnstown): Open 

move in!...................................................................Asking $237,500

CUTE LITTLE BUNGALOW (Gloversville):  One-florr living! 
LR, kitchen w/ dining area and laundry, 3 BRs and 1 full 
bath. Rec room in basement, full attic could be finished. 
Nice porches, 1-car garage. ............. Reduced to $58,500

LOVELY OLDER HOME  (Gloversville): Very well-main-
tained, many unique features and TONS of storage. LR, 
DR, kitchen and half bath down, 3 BRs and full bath up. 
Fenced backyard, one-car garage. Move-in condition! .....
.............................. ............................Reduced to $72,000

MLS 201616243

INVESTORS SHOWCASE

COTTAGE/ GARAGE/ APARTMENT: (Mayfield): Call today to see 
this unique Adirondack cottage and garage with apartment. Large 
lot near lakes. Great spot for a foothold in the Adirondacks and 
take advantage of all the amentities of the area. Seasonal cottage 
with year-round apartment over .........................Asking $139,000

MLS 201607756

COMPLETELY RENOVATED: (Johnstown): This adorable 
one family has been completely renovated including, kitchen/
granite counter tops, new windows, new flooring, CB wiring, 
new walls, new bathrooms with tile. Deck and one-car 
garage.. .................................NEW LISTING Asking $85,000

MLS 201609144
FAMILY HOME w/MANY IMPROVEMENTS: (Johnstown): Move 
right in! LR, DR, eat-in kitchen, small bedroom down. Master BR, 
large walk-thru room, updated full bath, new BR w/electric heat up. 
Detached two-car garage..............................................Asking $79,900

MLS 201623161

BEAUTIFULLY DESIGNED LOG HOME ON 69 ACRES 
(Bleecker): Exceptional interior w/open LR/DR, working 
kitchen, den, 4 bedrooms, 1.5 baths.  2-car garage under 
house, outbuilding w/workshop and space for two more 
vehicles/boat/snowmobiles.  Mostly wooded, stream, small 
cabin.......................................................Asking $325,000

MLS 201621709

COUNTRY DOUBLEWIDE ON 6.7 ACRES (Bleecker): 
LR, DR, 2 BRs, 2 Baths. Alaskan slab, new windows. 
Pellet stove, generator, rear deck, vegetable gardens, car-
port.   ...............................................................Asking $89,000

MLS 201618779

THREE-UNIT (Gloversville): One BR flat and two BR flat down, 
four BR flat up. Owner currently pays heat and hot water for both 
lower flats. Full basement, full attic, large yard. Reduced to $59,000

NICELY DECORATED HOME (Gloversville): Natural woodwork, 
hardwood flooring under the carpet.  LR with open staircase, formal 
DR and new kitchen down, three BRs and one full bath up.  Two-car 
detached garage, new blacktop driveway.  Open front porch, enclosed 
back porch. Close to shopping and schools ......Reduced to $70,000

MLS 201617683

CUTE TWO-BEDROOM BUNGALOW (Gloversville): LR, DR, 
kitchen, one BR, full bath and laundry area down, second BR 
up. Detached one-car garage, large fenced yard. Needs some 
TLC....................................................................Asking $48,000

MLS 201623194
TWO -FAMILY (Amsterdam): Nice investment property on 
quiet dead-end street. Off-street parking across road in Park 
Parking Lot. Upstairs apt. is very bright w/real nice kitchen and 
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

CANAJOHARIE

FORT PLAIN

JOHNSTOWN

MLS 201611663  $89,500  NEW PRICE  Great potential. Used 
as Service Station for many years in the same family. Three bays 
with garage door openings. There’s an office area, waiting area, 
2 bathrooms. The office is heated by pellet stove. The rest of the 

building is heated by natural gas. Plenty of off street parking.  
Great opportunity knocking!

MLS 201607919  
$128,742  “The 
Bunker.” Solid 

3 BR,2 BA brick 
bungalow.Beautiful 

hardwood floors 
on first floor.

Large loft master 
BR with full bath.

Partial walk-in 
attic for storage 
could be finished 
as a bonus room.

Fireplace with pellet stove in LR and natural gas stove in 
office.Bright enclosed front porch.Garage underneath with 

access to home.New roof installed in 2010. 5 minute walk to 
schools. 2 minute drive to NYS Thruway.Centrally located to 

Albany,Cooperstown,the Adirondacks and Utica

MLS 
201614138 

$69,900  
This is a 

great starter 
home or 

retirement 
home. Live 
in down-
stairs and 
let income 
from upper 
help pay the 
mortgage.  2 
car oversized 

garage under house and 1 car det. garage.  Large village lot 
with 2 additional lots available for sale. Walk to everything. 

Flood zone complient. Upper apartment utilities included, Down 
pays their own utilities.

MLS 201615535  $135,500  This ranch style home is ready 
for its new owners. This is a four bedroom home, with one of 
the rooms currently being used as a laundry room. This home 
features a large breezeway between the home and the two car 

garage. Don’t miss this opportunity to take a look!

MLS 
20161626  
$90,000  
A cozy 

Cape Cod 
home in 
a quiet, 

desirable 
neighbor-

hood.3 
lots for 

the price of 1!Includes corner lot across the street perfect for 
kids to play or for a large garden.Features a 1st floor master 
BR w/ walk-in closet.Large full bath on 1st floor w/ stand up 

shower,whirl pool tub and laundry area.Ideal for 1 floor living. 
2 BR upstairs perfect for a growing family.Generator.Central 
air. Tandem garage with a large workbench.Shed for storage. 

Water softener in dry basement

MLS 201618964  $69,900  Come and inspect 
this lovely brick home in the Ft.Plain school dis-
trict. With 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, high ceilings 
with wood floors. This move in ready home is 

calling your name. Easy to show and looking for 
offers.

FULTONVILLE

ST JOHNSVILLE

FORT PLAIN

AMSTERDAM

FONDA

MLS 201615961  $250,000  PEACEFUL ENJOYMENT! 
Inspect this extremely well maintained 3BR home with phenomenal landscaping and 

beautifully finished basement for additional living/sleeping. So many above grade features 
to enjoy including “wine/coffee room”, Buderus Furnace, roof, R/O drinking water system, 
quiet ductless A/C units, and Culligan H2O filter. So many fine features inside and out to 
make living simple, quiet and enjoyable. Master BA has spa feel with shower and large 

new claw-foot tub

MLS 201611473 $311,000 Situated in a cul-de-sac setting in 
the Broadalbin School District is this meticulously maintained 

Colonial style home. Featuring 4 generous sized bedrooms and 
2.5 baths. The large master suite has walk-in closet, master bath 

with separate tub and shower. The first floor has a great flow 
for entertaining. The eat-in kitchen has plenty of cabinetry and 

newer appliances and is open to the formal dining room and liv-
ing room that has a gas fireplace. Enjoy the outdoor living space 

on the maintenance free back deck

GLOVERSVILLE

MLS 201623453  $167,300  Impressive 5BR 2.5 
Bath Center Hall Colonial with welcoming foyer w/ 

rounded arch doorways.Hardwood floors throughout. 
Large LR with gas insert fireplace.Large full width sun-

room with plenty of light. There is a formal DR that 
leads to the spacious eat-in kitchen w/Viking applianc-
es. Steps down to a bright den and also a soon to be 
newly finished family room. Second floor has 3 large 

BR with ample closets and a full bath.Third floor has 2 
BR and full bath. Inground pool is 14X20 w/gas heater. 
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